Yr
NV

23

23

21

22

24

By The Glass Glass

Sparkling

Terredirai, Prosecco, Brut 48
Glera | Veneto, Italy

Whites

Balthasar Ress, Riesling Feinherb, 48
VDP Gutswein
Riesling | Rheingau, Germany

Earthsong. Single Vineyard 52
Sauvignon Blanc | Mariborough,
New Zealand

Reds

Santa Julia, El Burro 46
Malbec | Mendoza, Argentina

Cellier des Dauphins, 48
Cotes du Rhoéne Réserve
Grenache, Syrah | Rhone Valley, France

Orange

Xiao Pu, Tangerine 58
Chardonnay Blend | Ningxia, China

Tuak
Spirits of The Harvest 22

Cocktail
Sea Salt Highball 50

Oyster Vodka, Lemon Cordial, Tonic, Soda

Penicillin 50
Dewars 12, Tamarind, Apricot, Citrus,
Milk-washed

Strawberry Sriracha 50
Lemongrass Tuak, Strawberry Sriracha Syrup,
Citrus, Soda

Chicken Tommy 50
Chicken Fat-Washed Tequila, Salted Herb
Agave, Barley Tea

Coffee Old Fashioned 50
Cascara Peated Whisky, Matusalem 15,
Sherry Honey, Bitters

All prices are in Ringgit Malaysia (MYR) and inclusive of SST (6%

Bottle

284

284

310

264

276

342

for food & 8% for alcoholic beverages) and service charge (10%).
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NV

NV
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23
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23
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21

21

22

23

All prices are in Ringgit Malaysia (MYR) and inclusive of SST (6%
for food & 8% for alcoholic beverages) and service charge (10%).

Champagne

Charles Orban, Carte Noire, Brut
Chardonnay Blend | Champagne,
France

Billecart-Salmon, Réserve, Brut
Pinot Meunier Blend | Champagne,
France

Bollinger, Special Cuvée, Brut
Pinot Noir Blend | Champagne, France

Krug. Grande Cuvée, Edition 171,
Brut
Pinot Noir Blend | Champagne, France

White Wine

Albert Bichot, Bourgogne Aligoté
Aligoté | Burgundy, France

Albert Bichot, Bourgogne Blanc
Chardonnay | Burgundy, France

Chéteau Guiraud, G de Guiraud
Sémillon, Sauvignon Blanc | Bordeaux,
France

J. de Villebois, Sancerre
Sauvignon Blanc | Loire Valley, France

M. Chapoutier, Crozes-Hermitage,
Les Meysonniers
Marsanne | Rhéne Valley, France

Domaine de Sénéchaux,
Chateauneuf-du-Pape Blanc
Rousanne, Grenache Blanc | Rhone
Valley, France

Fraser Gallop Estate, Parterre
Chardonnay | Margaret River, Australia

Willi Schaefer, Riesling Kabinett,
Graacher Domprobst
Riesling | Mosel, Germany

By Farr, Geelong
Chardonnay | Victoria, Australia

Gut Oggau, Theodora
Griner Veltliner, Welschriesling |
Burgenland, Austria

Suertes del Marqués, Vidonia,
Valle de la Orotava
Listan Blanco | Canary Island, Spain

495

826

945

2360

262

320

330

356

448

531

531

625

708

732

742

20

22

22

22

22

21

23

22

22

20

All prices are in Ringgit Malaysia (MYR) and inclusive of SST (6%
for food & 8% for alcoholic beverages) and service charge (10%).

Red Wine

Beronia, Reserva
Tempranillo Blend | Rioja, Spain

Terre di Giurfo, Nardalici, Etna Rosso
Nerello Mascalese Blend | Sicily, Italy

Fraser Gallop Estate
Cabernet Sauvignon | Margaret River,
Australia

Domaine Faiveley, Bourgogne
Rouge
Pinot Noir | Burgundy, France

Pfitscher, Fuxleiten, Sudtirol
Pinot Nero | Trentino-Alto Adige, Italy

M. Chapoutier, Crozes-Hermitage,
Les Meysonniers
Syrah | Rhone Valley, France

Bodegas Roda, Sela
Tempranillo Blend | Rioja, Spain

Jauma, Audrey's Fairygarten (Fizzy)
Shiraz | Adelaide Hills, Australia

Duckhorn, Napa Valley
Meriot Blend | California, USA

Gut Oggau, Atanasius (Rot)
Zweigelt, Blaufrdnkisch | Burgeniand,
Austria

By Farr, Tout Prés, Geelong
Pinot Noir | Victoria

Chiara Boschis, Barolo Mosconi
Nebbiolo | Piedmont, Italy

Beers

Futile Purpose
Cucumber Pilsner

Dream Alone
Pale Ale

Loose Rivet
New England IPA

Sangria

Tuak Sangria (Carafe)

42

42

42

60

319

354

354

384

401

410

413

460

616

732

944

1133



Mocktails

Pineapple Coconut 25
Jasmine, Chrysanthemum

Pandan Lemonade 25
Blue Pea Tea, Soda

Lychee Berries 25
Mixed Berry, Hibiscus Kombucha

Barley & Ginger Kombucha 20
Tea

Ginger 10
Misai Kucing 10
Lemongrass 10
Jasmine Silver needle FEFjiEEt 23
Jasmine scented white tea

Wen Shan Bao Zhong X|LIEfh 26

Lightly fermented oolong

Coffee Iced
Espresso 12
Americano 14 16
Cappuccino 16 18
Latte 16 18
Flat White 16

Soft Drinks

Coca-Cola 12
Sprite 12
Juice

Apple 18
Carrot & Orange 18
Water

Purezza Still 10
Purezza Sparkling 10

All prices are in Ringgit Malaysia (MYR) and inclusive of SST (6%
for food & 8% for alcoholic beverages) and service charge (10%).



