

# Gala's

## By The Glass

Glass      Bottle

### Yr      Sparkling

NV	Terredirai, Prosecco, Brut <i>Glera   Veneto, Italy</i>	48	284
----	--	----	-----

### Whites

23	Balthasar Ress, Riesling Feinherb, VDP Gutswein <i>Riesling   Rheingau, Germany</i>	48	284
----	---	----	-----

23	Earthsong, Single Vineyard <i>Sauvignon Blanc   Marlborough, New Zealand</i>	52	310
----	---	----	-----

### Reds

21	Santa Julia, El Burro <i>Malbec   Mendoza, Argentina</i>	46	264
----	---	----	-----

22	Cellier des Dauphins, Côtes du Rhône Réserve <i>Grenache, Syrah   Rhone Valley, France</i>	48	276
----	--	----	-----

### Orange

24	Xiao Pu, Tangerine <i>Chardonnay Blend   Ningxia, China</i>	58	342
----	--	----	-----

### Tuak

	Spirits of The Harvest	22	114
--	------------------------	----	-----

### Cocktail

Sea Salt Highball	50
Oyster Vodka, Lemon Cordial, Tonic, Soda	

Penicillin	50
Dewars 12, Tamarind, Apricot, Citrus, Milk-washed	

Strawberry Sriracha	50
Lemongrass Tuak, Strawberry Sriracha Syrup, Citrus, Soda	

Chicken Tommy	50
Chicken Fat-Washed Tequila, Salted Herb Agave, Barley Tea	

Coffee Old Fashioned	50
Cascara Peated Whisky, Matusalem 15, Sherry Honey, Bitters	

Champagne				Red Wine			
NV	Charles Orban, Carte Noire, Brut <i>Chardonnay Blend   Champagne, France</i>	495	20	Beronia, Reserva <i>Tempranillo Blend   Rioja, Spain</i>			319
NV	Billecart-Salmon, Réserve, Brut <i>Pinot Meunier Blend   Champagne, France</i>	826	19	Terre di Giurfo, Nardalici, Etna Rosso <i>Nerello Mascalese Blend   Sicily, Italy</i>			354
NV	Bollinger, Special Cuvée, Brut <i>Pinot Noir Blend   Champagne, France</i>	945	22	Fraser Gallop Estate <i>Cabernet Sauvignon   Margaret River, Australia</i>			354
NV	Krug, Grande Cuvée, Edition 171, Brut <i>Pinot Noir Blend   Champagne, France</i>	2360	22	Domaine Faiveley, Bourgogne Rouge <i>Pinot Noir   Burgundy, France</i>			384
White Wine				White Wine			
23	Albert Bichot, Bourgogne Aligoté <i>Aligoté   Burgundy, France</i>	262	22	M. Chapoutier, Crozes-Hermitage, Les Meysonniers <i>Syrah   Rhône Valley, France</i>			410
23	Albert Bichot, Bourgogne Blanc <i>Chardonnay   Burgundy, France</i>	320	21	Bodegas Roda, Sela <i>Tempranillo Blend   Rioja, Spain</i>			413
24	Château Guiraud, G de Guiraud <i>Sémillon, Sauvignon Blanc   Bordeaux, France</i>	330	23	Jauma, Audrey's Fairygarten (Fizzy) <i>Shiraz   Adelaide Hills, Australia</i>			460
23	J. de Villebois, Sancerre <i>Sauvignon Blanc   Loire Valley, France</i>	356	22	Duckhorn, Napa Valley <i>Merlot Blend   California, USA</i>			616
22	M. Chapoutier, Crozes-Hermitage, Les Meysonniers <i>Marsanne   Rhône Valley, France</i>	448	20	Gut Oggau, Atanasius (Rot) <i>Zweigelt, Blaufränkisch   Burgenland, Austria</i>			732
22	Domaine de Sénéchaux, Châteauneuf-du-Pape Blanc <i>Rousanne, Grenache Blanc   Rhône Valley, France</i>	531	19	By Farr, Tout Près, Geelong <i>Pinot Noir   Victoria</i>			944
21	Fraser Gallop Estate, Parterre <i>Chardonnay   Margaret River, Australia</i>	531		Chiara Boschis, Barolo Mosconi <i>Nebbiolo   Piedmont, Italy</i>			1133
21	Willi Schaefer, Riesling Kabinett, Graacher Domprobst <i>Riesling   Mosel, Germany</i>	625		Beers			
21	By Farr, Geelong <i>Chardonnay   Victoria, Australia</i>	708		Futile Purpose <i>Cucumber Pilsner</i>			42
22	Gut Oggau, Theodora <i>Grüner Veltliner, Welschriesling   Burgenland, Austria</i>	732		Dream Alone <i>Pale Ale</i>			42
23	Suertes del Marqués, Vidonia, Valle de la Orotava <i>listan Blanco   Canary Island, Spain</i>	742		Loose Rivet <i>New England IPA</i>			42
Sangria				Sangria			
				Tuak Sangria (Carafe)			60

## Mocktails

Pineapple Coconut	25
<i>Jasmine, Chrysanthemum</i>	
Pandan Lemonade	25
<i>Blue Pea Tea, Soda</i>	
Lychee Berries	25
<i>Mixed Berry, Hibiscus Kombucha</i>	
Barley & Ginger Kombucha	20

## Tea

Ginger	10
Misai Kucing	10
Lemongrass	10
Jasmine Silver needle 茉莉銀針	23
<i>Jasmine scented white tea</i>	

Wen Shan Bao Zhong 文山包种	26
<i>Lightly fermented oolong</i>	

## Coffee

Iced

Espresso	12
Americano	14
Cappuccino	16
Latte	16
Flat White	16

## Soft Drinks

Coca-Cola	12
Sprite	12

## Juice

Apple	18
Carrot & Orange	18

## Water

Purezza Still	10
Purezza Sparkling	10